
www.dimarcanada.com
by

This set allows the user to make rabbet cuts up to 1/2" height and from 1/8" 
to 9/16 depths.
The cutter comes assembled with 3/8" (BB-10) ball bearing.
Use the supplied Allen key to install any of the other 6 ball bearings to achieve a 
different rabbet depth.

Carbide tipped 2 flute for high performance.
Six additional ball bearings for different depth options.
CNC machined, anti kick-back, hardened body for chatter free and safe feed.
Thick carbide for 10-15 sharpenings.
Solid wood box for safe storage.

 1-1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/2" 9/16"

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

5/16"

1/4"

1/8"

1/2"

D Shank

WP1187

Consists of:

WP114838

BB-12A Ball Bearing

BB-16 Ball Bearing

BB-19 Ball Bearing

BB-22B Ball Bearing

BB-26A Ball Bearing

BB-32B Ball Bearing

Cat.

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

Tool no. DepthB


