

- Carbide tipped 2 flute for high performance.
- Six additional ball bearings for different depth options.
- CNC machined, anti kick-back, hardened body for chatter free and safe feed.
- Thick carbide for 10-15 sharpenings.
- Solid wood box for safe storage.

This set allows the user to make rabbet cuts up to 1/2" height and from 1/8" to 9/16 depths.

The cutter comes assembled with 3/8" (BB-10) ball bearing.

Use the supplied Allen key to install any of the other 6 ball bearings to achieve a different rabbet depth.

Tool no.	D	Shank	В	Depth	Cat.
WP1187					WP
Consists of:					
WP114838	1-1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	9/16"	WP
BB-12A Ball Bearing	1/2"	1/4"		1/2"	WP
BB-16 Ball Bearing	5/8"	1/4"		7/16"	WP
BB-19 Ball Bearing	3/4"	1/4"		3/8"	WP
BB-22B Ball Bearing	7/8"	1/4"		5/16"	WP
BB-26A Ball Bearing	1"	1/4"		1/4"	WP
BB-32B Ball Bearing	1-1/4"	1/4"		1/8"	WP

